
D
A

ILY
 SC

H
ED

U
LE

H
olland H

igh School | H
olland Early College | H

olland V
iR

tual Tech
A

 = Periods 1,3,5  |  B = Periods 2,4,6  |  C
 = Periods 1,2,3,4,5,6

Fall Sem
ester 2021

U
pdated 8.18.21

Circle/1st Period 
7:45-9:40am

3rd Period

Lunch 

5th Period

Advisory

2nd Period
1st Period

Advisory

Lunch

4th Period

6th Period

2nd Period

3rd Period

Lunch

4th Period

5th Period

6th Period

9:45-11:25am

11:25am
-12:00pm

12:05-1:50pm

1:55-2:25pm

7:45-9:30am
7:45-8:45am

A
 D

ay Schedule
B

 D
ay Schedule

C D
ay Schedule

8:50-9:45am

9:50-10:45am

10:45-11:20am

11:25am
-12:20pm

12:25-1:20pm

1:25-2:25pm

9:35-10:20am

10:20-10:55am

11:00am
-12:40pm

12:45-2:25pm


