

## DAILY SCHEDULE

Holland High School | Holland Early College | Holland ViRtual Tech

 $A = Periods 1,3,5 \mid B = Periods 2,4,6 \mid C = Periods 1,2,3,4,5,6$ 

**Updated 8.18.21** Fall Semester 2021

U
9
S
0
<b>1e</b>
edu

## B Day Schedule

Ω
Y
S
Ω
Ö
0

Circle/1st Period	7:45-9:40am	2nd Period	7:45-9:30am	1st Period	7:45-8:45am
3rd Period	9:45-11:25am	Advisory	9:35-10:20am	2nd Period	8:50-9:45am
Lunch	11:25am-12:00pm	Lunch	10:20-10:55am	3rd Period	9:50-10:45am
5th Period	12:05-1:50pm	4th Period	11:00am-12:40pm	Lunch	10:45-11:20am
Advisory	1:55-2:25pm	6th Period	12:45-2:25pm	4th Period	11:25am-12:20pm
	HO	HOLLAND		5th Period	12:25-1:20pm
	SCHO HIGH	HIGH		6th Period	1:25-2:25pm

